Chicken Sweet Corn Soup $10.00

Won-Ton Soup $10.00
Hot and Sour Soup $13.00
Combination Soup $14.00
Tom Yum (Seafood) Soup $15.00

Dim-Sims (2) $ 7.00
Curry Puffs (3) $ 9.00
Crispy Spring Rolls (2) $ 9.00
Vegetarian Spring Roll (2) $ 9.00
Lap Cheong (Chinese Sausage) $10.00
Vegetarian Delight $10.00
San Choi Bow $11.00
Satay Chicken on Skewer (2) $12.00
Sesame Prawn on Toast (2) $12.00
Honey Roast Pork $13.00
Crab Claw (2) $14.00
Prawn Cutlets (3) $14.00

The following banquet menus are designed for a minimum of two people

Banquet A - Banquet B
$50 per person $60 per person
Sesame Prawn on Toast Sesame Prawn on Toast
Spring Roll Spring Roll
Sweet Corn Soup Satay Chicken

Garlic King Prawn Cantonese Fillet Steak
Crispy Lemon Chicken Garlic King Prawn
Fried Rice Fried Rice
Dessert Dessert

BYO corkage charge of $2.00 per person




Combination Omelette $30.00

Chinese style omelette

Mandarin Pork $30.00

Sliced fillet pork in very light batter, crispy fried and coated with mandarin sauce

Crispy Chicken with Garlic Butter Sauce $30.00

A chicken fillet in very light batter, fried to golden crispy served with garlic butter sauce

Braised Chicken with Mushrooms $30.00

Sliced chicken with Chinese mushrooms and vegetables

Combination Hokkien Noodles $30.00

Pepper Beef $32.00

Tender beef sliced, marinated with soya sauce and wine, and pan fried with black pepper sauce

Szechuen Beef $32.00
Shredded beef cooked wih preserved Szechuen vegeables and sauce

.

Fish Orieanna $32.00

Rockling fillet in light batter fried to golden colour and then poured with ginger and soy sauce

Duck with Chinese Mushrooms $35.00

Boneless duck pan fried with Chinese mushrooms and snow peas in oyster sauce

Mongolian Beef $35.00

Thin slices of beef marinated, cooked in Mongolian sauce, and served on sizzling plate

Combination Chow Mein $35.00

With beef, chicken, pork, prawns and vegetables with crispy noodles or soft noodles

Sweet Chilli Prawn $35.00

King prawns in sweet chilli sauce and vegetables

Rainbow Bird’s Nest $36.00
Slice of beef; chicken, pork, prawns and scallops cooked in light oyster sauce with fresh vegetables,
served in potato basket

Seafood Deluxe $38.00

Selection of fresh seafood (prawns, fish and scallops), stir fried with seasonal vegetables
and served to you in potato basket

Cantonese Fillet Steak $38.00

Eye fillet steak, marinated, pan fried and dressed in a rich flavoured sauce served with vegetables



A/

BBQ Pork and Plum Sauce $27.00
Sweet and Sour Pork $27.00
Satay Chicken or Beef $26.50
Sambal Chilli Chicken $25.00
Honey Sesame Chicken $25.00
Crispy Lemon Chicken $25.00
Sweet and Sour Chicken $25.00
BBQ Pork and Cashew Nuts $29.00
Beef and Onions in Oyster Sauce $29.00
Beef with Black Bean sauce $29.00
Beef or Chicken Chow Mein $29.00
Beef with Ginger and Shallots $29.00
Beef or Chicken Cashew Nuts $29.00
Kombo Chicken (for chilli lovers) $29.00
Scallops with Ginger and Shallots $33.00
Scallops with Oyster Sauce $33.00
Garlic Scallops $33.00
Curry Fish and Vegetables $33.00
Fish with Ginger and Shallots $33.00
West Lake Duck $33.00
Crispy Lemon Duck $35.00
Prawns and Cashew Nuts $35.00
Garlic King Prawns $35.00
King Prawns and Snow Peas $35.00
Honey Prawn $35.00
Szechuen Prawns $35.00

Sambal Chilli Prawns $35.00




"Mixed Vegetables GF

Vegetarian Chow-mein

Mixed Vegetables and Cashew Nuts
Vegetarian Omelette GF

Vegetarian Singapore Noodles
Bean Curd and Vegetables (Tofu)
Sambal Chilli Noodles
Vegetarian Bird’s Nest
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Steamed Rice (Per Bowl)
Fried Rice (Large)
(Small)
Singapore Noodles
Want more? add to your dish
Cashew Nuts .... $4.00 Tofu .... $6.00 Soft Noodles .... $6.00

$20.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$25.00
$26.00

$ 8.00
$17.00
$13.00
$22.00

Please ask for your favourite dishes if they do not appear in the menu

Ice Cream and Toppings

Lychees and Ice Cream

Fresh Strawberry and Ice Cream

Banana Split

Fried Ice Cream

Fresh Fruit Salad and Ice Cream

Banana Fritter

Special Dessert of the Day

Ask waiter or waitress of daily recommendation

$ 7.00
$ 9.00
$ 9.00
$ 9.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

Soft Drinks: Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Solo, Lemonade

Fruit Juices: Orange Juice, Apple Juice

Water: Spring Water, Soda Water, Mineral Water,
Lemon Lime & Bitter, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale

Coffee or Tea

Chinese Tea (Per Person)



